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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 17-18 50 Free
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18   22.94 Y F

- 2 11/8/2019 2019 NC TAC Big Southern ClassVASEVABrieanna Romney 17   23.03 Y F

- 3 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNKierstin Godfrey 18   23.38 Y P

- 4 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNSydney Whiting 18   23.39 Y F

- 5 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNMadison Cottrell 18   23.49 Y F

- 6 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18   23.86 Y F

- 7 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNMegan Pulley 17   24.05 Y F

- 8 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNKristen Wagner 18   24.17 Y F

- 9 12/6/2019 2019 NC STAR Triad TropicVAODACBlythe Brenner 17   24.18 Y F

- 10 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRMary Heffron 17   24.41 Y F

Women 17-18 100 Free
- 1 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNSydney Whiting 18   49.65 Y F

- 2 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18   50.18 Y F

- 3 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNCourtney Isley 17   50.51 Y F

- 4 12/12/2019 2019 PV RMSC Holiday InvitationalVASEVABrieanna Romney 17   50.62 Y P

- 5 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNSarah Bender 18   51.74 Y F

- 6 1/11/2020 2020 VA O Thirty-first AnnualVAUNMadison Cottrell 18   52.06 Y F

- 7 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNSophie Knepper 17   52.20 Y F

- 8* 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNKemper John 17   52.55 Y F

- 8* 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNAnna Clare Fleenor 17   52.55 Y P

- 10 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNKierstin Godfrey 18   52.58 Y P

Women 17-18 200 Free
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18 1:47.14 Y F

- 2 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNElle Caldow 17 1:48.39 Y P

- 3 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNCourtney Isley 17 1:49.53 Y F

- 4 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVA757Colby Hurt 18 1:49.69 Y F

- 5 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVASydney Whiting 17 1:49.76 Y F

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 - Time Trials Jrs EastVACGBDTristan Harrison 17 1:51.08 Y T

- 7 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18 1:51.37 Y F

- 8 12/12/2019 2019 PV RMSC Holiday InvitationalVASEVABrieanna Romney 17 1:51.74 Y F

- 9 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAMegan Pulley 17 1:51.86 Y F

- 10 12/21/2019 Hanover Hawks Holiday Swim InvitationalVANOVAMorgan Burton 17 1:52.01 Y F

Women 17-18 500 Free
- 1 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNSamantha Tadder 17 4:44.15 Y P

- 2 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNColby Hurt 18 4:54.43 Y F

- 3 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNBrooke Knisely 18 4:54.46 Y F

- 4 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNJessie Wallin 17 4:56.88 Y F

- 5 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAElizabeth Danforth 17 4:57.98 Y P

- 6 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18 4:58.25 Y F

- 7 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAMorgan Burton 17 4:58.65 Y P

- 8 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNAbigail Russell 17 5:02.27 Y F

- 9 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNAllison Langenburg 18 5:02.74 Y F

- 10 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDHannah Garner 18 5:05.40 Y F

Women 17-18 1000 Free
- 1 1/12/2020 CGBD Kecoughtan Follow-up MeetVATIDESamantha Tadder 17 9:55.45 Y F

- 2 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRBrooke Knisely 1810:04.56 Y F

- 3 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAMegan Pulley 1710:14.03 Y F

- 4 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAElizabeth Danforth 1710:16.75 Y F

- 5 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVAJessie Wallin 1710:16.99 Y F

- 6 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVACaroline Sheble 1710:20.24 Y F

- 7 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAAbigail Russell 1710:34.70 Y F

- 8 1/18/2020 757swim Splash & DashVA757Colby Hurt 1810:36.75 Y F

- 9 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAAvery Rogers 1810:39.61 Y F
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- 10 12/12/2019 2019 MD NBAC 46th Annual ChristmasVARAYSKennedy Darensbourg 1710:41.34 Y F

Women 17-18 1650 Free
- 1 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 1817:16.22 Y F

- 2 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAJessie Wallin 1717:16.50 Y F

- 3 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAAllison Langenburg 1817:16.90 Y F

- 4 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAElizabeth Danforth 1717:28.32 Y F

- 5 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAAbigail Russell 1717:29.75 Y F

- 6 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDHannah Garner 1817:37.06 Y F

- 7 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAMegan Pulley 1717:37.50 Y F

- 8 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYEllisa Eckert 1717:39.73 Y F

- 9 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVA757Kylie Johnson 1717:45.48 Y F

- 10 12/12/2019 2019 MD NBAC 46th Annual ChristmasVARAYSKennedy Darensbourg 1717:51.36 Y F

Women 17-18 100 Back
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18   53.13 Y F

- 2 1/11/2020 2020 VA O Thirty-first AnnualVAUNElle Caldow 17   54.50 Y F

- 3 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVACGBDTristan Harrison 17   55.98 Y P

- 4* 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAMadison Cottrell 18   56.04 Y P

- 4* 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18   56.04 Y F

- 6 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNAngela Ritchie 17   56.40 Y F

- 7 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNKemper John 17   56.49 Y F

- 8 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRBrooke Knisely 18   56.76 Y F

- 9 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNSophie Knepper 17   57.01 Y F

- 10 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNMadison Pierce 17   57.07 Y F

Women 17-18 200 Back
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18 1:54.99 Y F

- 2 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18 2:00.54 Y F

- 3 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVACGBDTristan Harrison 17 2:00.98 Y P

- 4 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAMadison Cottrell 18 2:01.46 Y P

- 5 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAElizabeth Danforth 17 2:02.44 Y P

- 6 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAAbigail Russell 17 2:04.33 Y F

- 7 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAJessie Wallin 17 2:04.92 Y P

- 8 1/12/2020 CGBD Kecoughtan Follow-up MeetVATIDESamantha Tadder 17 2:05.46 Y F

- 9 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVA757Sofia Long 18 2:05.71 Y F

- 10 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVASTATKarolena Steckler 17 2:05.76 Y P

Women 17-18 100 Breast
- 1 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18 1:03.50 Y F

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVARAYSKinsey Brooks 17 1:03.94 Y P

- 3 1/11/2020 2020 VA O Thirty-first AnnualVAUNLauren Barakey 17 1:04.25 Y F

- 4 2/7/2020 2020 VA O Region 6B ChampionshVAUNAinsley Juhlin 17 1:05.63 Y F

- 5 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNSamantha Bucklew 17 1:05.77 Y F

- 6 12/12/2019 2019 9th HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAPSDNSydney Hall 17 1:05.83 Y F

- 7 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNAlison Harvey 17 1:06.77 Y P

- 8 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAElizabeth Danforth 17 1:06.87 Y F

- 9 1/18/2020 757swim Splash & DashVA757Colby Hurt 18 1:06.93 Y F

- 10 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAMadison Cottrell 18 1:07.17 Y F

Women 17-18 200 Breast
- 1 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18 2:15.09 Y F

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVARAYSKinsey Brooks 17 2:17.12 Y P

- 3 11/16/2019 Bass Turkey Classic 2019VA757Colby Hurt 18 2:23.17 Y F

- 4 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAMadison Cottrell 18 2:23.79 Y F

- 5 12/6/2019 2019 STAT Winter ChampionshipVARAYSBrooke Simila 17 2:24.63 Y F

- 6 10/18/2019 TAC-TIDE Dual Speedo ChallengeVATIDELauren Barakey 17 2:25.49 Y F

- 7 12/12/2019 2019 9th HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAPWSCAinsley Juhlin 17 2:25.88 Y F

- 8 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVALauren Underwood 17 2:26.09 Y P
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- 9 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVASFYAnna Clare Fleenor 17 2:26.53 Y F

- 10 12/12/2019 2019 9th HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAPSDNSydney Hall 17 2:26.55 Y P

Women 17-18 100 Fly
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18   51.86 Y F

- 2 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNMegan Pulley 17   54.38 Y F

- 3 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNSofia Long 18   55.06 Y F

- 4 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNMadison Cottrell 18   55.25 Y F

- 5 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVACGBDTristan Harrison 17   55.50 Y P

- 6 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNKemper John 17   55.62 Y F

- 7 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVARAYSKinsey Brooks 17   56.10 Y P

- 8 12/12/2019 2019 PV RMSC Holiday InvitationalVASEVABrieanna Romney 17   56.36 Y F

- 9 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNAbigail Murtaugh 17   56.54 Y F

- 10 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRBrooke Knisely 18   56.80 Y F

Women 17-18 200 Fly
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18 1:56.07 Y F

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAMorgan Burton 17 2:02.45 Y F

- 3 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVA757Colby Hurt 18 2:04.54 Y P

- 4 1/12/2020 CGBD Kecoughtan Follow-up MeetVATIDESamantha Tadder 17 2:04.61 Y F

- 5 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRAbigail Murtaugh 17 2:04.67 Y F

- 6 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAJessie Wallin 17 2:05.12 Y P

- 7 11/8/2019 11th Annual Carl Warner MemorialVACGBDTristan Harrison 17 2:05.36 Y F

- 8 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVA757Sofia Long 18 2:05.43 Y F

- 9 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDAlyssa Reilly 17 2:06.12 Y F

- 10 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDHannah Garner 18 2:06.58 Y F

Women 17-18 200 IM
- 1 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNSamantha Tadder 17 1:57.41 Y F

- 2 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATROlivia Bray 18 1:58.29 Y F

- 3 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNColby Hurt 18 2:01.09 Y F

- 4 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVASarah Bender 18 2:03.60 Y F

- 5 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNMadison Pierce 17 2:04.99 Y F

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAElizabeth Danforth 17 2:05.14 Y P

- 7 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNCourtney Isley 17 2:05.23 Y F

- 8 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAMadison Cottrell 18 2:05.95 Y P

- 9 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNAnna Clare Fleenor 17 2:07.27 Y P

- 10 11/22/2019 2019 PV Swim & RockVARAYSKinsey Brooks 17 2:08.25 Y F

Women 17-18 400 IM
- 1 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAGrace Sheble 17 4:09.80 Y F

- 2 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVASarah Bender 18 4:17.23 Y F

- 3 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAElizabeth Danforth 17 4:24.80 Y F

- 4 1/18/2020 757swim Splash & DashVA757Colby Hurt 18 4:26.05 Y F

- 5 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAMadison Cottrell 18 4:26.38 Y F

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAMorgan Burton 17 4:29.14 Y P

- 7 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAJessie Wallin 17 4:29.33 Y F

- 8 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAMadison Pierce 17 4:29.41 Y F

- 9 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVALauren Underwood 17 4:29.71 Y P

- 10 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVASFYAnna Clare Fleenor 17 4:31.20 Y F


